PARTS
BOE k

2009
ATV-50V(181)

ADLY
HER CHEE

WORLDWIDE BRAND
FASHION IN EUROPE
MOTOCYCLES

SCOOTERS
EXPOPTER/MANUFACTURER

FH B

LIBRO DE LAS PIEZAS

& & F i

CATALGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO
CATALOGUE PIECES DE RECHANGE

A1DLY.

—vOTO

AUG 09
High Power Engine




CYLINDER, CYLINDER HEAD




A Tr’wF 181-01A

Item No.|Parts No.lUnit Q'

TR

EIJ

T 2(92/61) CYLINDER,CYLINDER HEAD

tyl Parts Name
8 %

1 12201-116-000
2 12251-116-000
3 12301-116-000
4 98076-101-00A
5 12101-116-000
6 12191-116-000
7 91001-07110C
8 94050-07000C

1 CYLINDER HEAD
1 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
1 CYLINDER COMP

1 SPARK PLUG ﬁ“?‘iﬂg
1 CYLINDER

1 CYLINDER GASKET

4 STUD BOLT 7%110

4 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIO "MM

1 2 v2)JTS0)
1T

iﬁz.-wwrr ~

VLA FI

'} ¢/ 3 (BPR7HS)
(192 3YJ00)

S

SPRIEC: 7))

+ IR 7))




CRANKSHAFT, PISTON




A [F w’rT}?"F 181-02

Ellﬂiﬁl,iﬁﬁ; CRANKSHAFT,PISTON

Item No.|Parts No.lUnitQ 'yl Parts Name
S HE F H 7
1 13000-116-000 1 CRANKSHAFT ASS'Y S
2 13321-116-000 1 LEFT CRANK - il
3 13381-104-000 1 CRANK PIN AP
4 96200-162212 1 NEEDLE BEARING 16%22%12 iﬁ%ﬁﬁlﬁ*ﬁ
5 13201-104-000 1 CRANK CONNECTING ROD T A
6 13311-116-000 1 RIGHT CRANK g
7 90471-104-000 1 SEMICYCLE KEY 3%13 F [edgE 313
8 96100-62040 2 RADIAL BALL BEARING 6204C3 TR =
9 96500-20428 1 OIL SEAL 20%42/43%8/9  JEEf-- il
10 96500-20306 1 OIL SEAL 20%30/33%6 HEF #6206
11 13316-116-000 1 LEFT CRANK COLLAR 15%20%12 Bl ZE=Ceay
12 13100-116-000 1 PISTON s kS
13 13111-104-000 1 PISTON PIN 7%10%33 I ) T¥1033¢153)
14 13011-116-000 1 PISTON RING SET STD e
15 13115-104-000 2 PISTON PIN CLIP 1.0%12 TR AT e BT 2) 1.0
16 96200-101412 1 NEEDLE BEARING 10¥14%12.5 NasaE iyl ’fﬁj
17 94101-1319005A 1 PLAIN WASHER 13%19%0.5 T EEEI( )




FAN, AIR SHROUD




A ?rT}’?’F ©181-03A £y ’%%,ﬁﬁ{%ﬁéﬁ‘ FAN,AIR SHROUD

Item No.|Parts No.lUnit Q" tyl Parts Name
PR A P FIiFogm
1 19620-116-00A 1 CYLINDER AIR SHROUD ekl A
2 83552-116-000 2 GROMMET B
3 19610-116-000 1 GENERATOR COVER e G
4 91000-06015B 4 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6*15 PR
594101-0613010B 6 PLAIN WASHER 6*%13%] I )
6 93903-05040K 1 TAPPING SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHII 540 F TSRS R
7 17632-116-000 2 DAMPER [
8 19510-116-000 1 FAN G
9 55122-116-000 1 DEFLECTOR TS
10 91000-06020B 2 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6+20 PR
11 19612-145-00A 1 GENERATOR OUTTER COVER i I E G
12 93903-05016K 1 TAPPING SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHIIL 5*16 F TSRS R
13 94101-0619010B 1 PLAIN WASHER 6*19%] I )







A [F ?*l?}% 181-04

TR OIL PUMP

Item No.|Parts No.lUnit Q" tyl Parts Name
S HE F H 7
1 15150-104-000 1 PUMP DRIVE GEAR R 3)
2 94511-19008 2 EXTERNAL CIR CLIP STW-19 9t S-19
3 96300-030118 1 CRANK SHAFT PIN 3%11.8 SAECRDY)
4 15100-116-000 1 OIL PUMP FTHI50 ik
5 93500-05016B 2 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT M5%16 + B VB (F 1)
6 15151-104-000 1 WAVE WASHER 19.2%26%0.3 WA g
7 94400-0408490 1 TUBE 4.8%8%490 T
8 17502-101-000 1 OIL FILTER CUP SRR
9 15136-110-000 1 OIL PUMP WORMWHEEL 40T LR 40T
10 91319-110-000 1 OIL RING 19.3%1.6 (BAUE BILE 2N
11 96500-09164 1 OIL SEAL 0.5%16%4 (AU RIS
12 94510-08000 4 CLIP 8*0.8 e BT
13 94402-1012400 1 TUBE COVER 10%12*400 TR

10



REED VALVE,AIR CLEANER

i 3
¢
} = /\éij})

11



A ?F}?‘WT : 181-05 2 [ HpEl, 2 %R S REED VALVE,AIR CLEANER

Item No.|Parts No.lUnit Q" tyl Parts Name
FOH A W PR TH O
1 14100-116-000 1 REED VALVE ASS'Y(REV.1) il [ HREASY (5 1)
2 17111-116-000 1 REED VALVE GASKET sullia[ok-ae
3 17100-116-000 1 INTAKE MANIFOLD(3XG) HE R T (3XG)
4 96000-06018-08C 4 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6*18 + EEE IR (T )
5 14110-104-000 1 INTAKE MANIFOLD HOSE CLAMP  8mm 1.25 S R (F 128
6 94510-40000 1 CLIP 40%2.3 AR
7 17200-166-000 1 AIR CLEANER ASS'Y 2 R IRUE A AUy
8 17219-166-000 1 GUIDE PIPE PVC+NBR T AN LY
9 17206-166-000 1 AIR CLEANER CASE ASS'Y A S0 TR AR ARy
10 17210-166-000 1 CLEANER FILTER NET VT i SR
11 17205-166-000 1 AIR CLEANER ELEMENT 2 SO e R
12 17207-166-000 1 AIR CLEANER COVER 7 RIRE a8 e
1390111-06012-10K 2 LADDER BOLT 6%12%3.8 T iR (D

12



e e e e —

1

(R

13



A [F w’rT}?‘VF 181-06A

[“Ir#y CARBURETOR

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
MRS ﬁ[g Fﬁ#[ﬁ% P! E O
1 16100-116-0AA 1 CARBURETOR ASS'Y #75 (A £ (0TS0)
2 16101-116-000 1 CARBURETOR GASKET (AN A
3 16102-116-000 1 THROTTLE VALVE SPRING A el
4 93500-04014 6 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 4*14 + S [ pE R
5 94111-0407010 2 SPRING WASHER 4¥7%] o
6 16103-116-000 1 THROTTLE VALVE A ]
7 16104-116-000 1 NEEDLE SET il s
8 16105-116-000 1 NEEDLE NOZZLE E-1 HEE|
9 16106-116-000 1 FLOAT CHAMBER SEAL 17 4 il
10 16108-116-000 1 MAIN NOZZLE #75) = T
11 16109-116-000 1 OVER FLOW TUBE 4%7 VA
12 16110-116-000 1 PILOT JET #17.5 o [ ]
13 16115-116-000 1 AIR ADJUST SCREW SET P %nﬂﬁfﬁﬁgﬁ A Oy
14 16111-116-000 1 DRAIN PLUG #EFBL 1%
15 93500-04008C 2 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 4#8 o PRI (T )
16 94111-0406510 2 SPRING WASHER 4%6.5%] I ER FA" 93500-041
17 93500-03008 1 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 3%8 + o[BS
18 17215-116-000 1 PLUNGER STARTER (EHEEE
19 91314-116-000 1 OIL RING 14%1.5 R
20 16114-116-000 1 THROTTLE SCREW SET A R
21 16117-116-00A 1 NEEDLE VALVE ASS'Y RIS
22 16119-116-000 1 FLOAT PIN 7
23 16118-116-0A0 1 FLOAT 15 LN [91ER)
24 16107-116-000 1 FLOAT CHAMBER EES
25 16113-116-000 1 CABLE ADJUST NUT %E{sﬁwrﬁ
26 42615-145-001 1 PURGE HOLE PLUG ECO AUEAIDE S
27 11211-145-000 1 TUBE BREATHER e
28 16140-116-000 1 CARBURETOR SHROUD il Ea

14



15



A [F ?JI?@F : 181-07C

FS?‘%?F‘E[’@Z/&—EUZ) EXHAUST(HOMOLOGATION)

Item No.lParts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
F D A B HEl F H 7
1 18300-145-00G 1 EXHAUST PIPE ASS'Y W. CAT W. CAT P iy (54 4.
2 92001-06018-10B 2 HEX HEAD PHILLIPS BOLT 6%18 I PR
3 18291-101-000 2 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET PR ATE, ()
4 96000-08020-12G 1 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*20 R (R
5 18301-145-000 1 INSOLATOR HEWS
6 96000-06012-08B 4 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6*12 E R R
7 18292-104-000 8 MUFFLER SHROUD GASKET 6mm I AR omn
8 18318-145-000 1 MUFFLER SHROUD I RRT
9 18321-145-00D 1 SILENCER MUFFLER Pl = 02161+ 2
10 94050-06000C 1 HEX FLANGE NUT 6mm + ER IR )
11 94105-1022025G 2 PLAIN WASHER 10%22%2.5 RN AlE TG
12 96000-10048-14G 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M10%48 + E ‘éﬁ*p’wmﬁflﬁ(gt?&
13 94050-10000G 1 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIO M10 R
14 96000-06025-10K 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6*25 + E é;p A (B
15 18311-145-00D 1 EXHAUST PIPE,FRONT PR (B -EU.
16 94111-0814520G 1 SPRING WASHER 8%14.5%2 T ER (Y
17 17410-116-000 1 REED VALVE COMP el
18 17411-145-000 1 REED VALVE COMP IN. PIPE L=60 FH Il 50 7
19 17412-145-000 1 REED VALVE COMP EX. PIPE 12*#18*580L HpE PR Y
20 94513-18000 2 SPRING CLAMP 18mm Gl
21 94513-16000 1 SPRING CLAMP 16mm BN
22 1736A-175-000 1 CATCH TANK COMP P15 I S AR
23 94510-12000 1 CLIP 12mm e BT
24 96000-06016-10G 2 HEX FLANGE BOLT 6*16 E R A (R

16



CRANKCASE 5 P




A AR - 181-08 AT CRANKCASE

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
F D A B H Bl Mt f
1 11201-116-000 1 LEFT CRANKCASE(REV.6) = AEEITIEN6 )
2 96400-082020 2 RUBBER BUSHING 8%20%20 MR = (=)
3 11342-116-000 1 PLATE L COVER FRIERE L ]
4 16610-104-00A 1 BREATHER HOSE HEAD TR 5 T
5 11101-116-000 1 RIGHT CRANKCASE(REV .4) TS 4)
6 94400-0408A130 1 BREATHER HOSE 4.8%8%130 FRIEtig
7 94301-12160 2 DOWEL PIN 8.5%12*16 AP
8 91000-06035B 8 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6*35 R
9 93903-04008K 2 TAPPING SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHII 4*8 F ISR
10 11351-120-00A 2 CLAMP [l e
11 21301-116-000 1 MISSION COVER il REATE P )
12 21395-116-000 1 MISSION COVER GASKET RRSRAFTE, HH, (1)
13 11359-116-000 1 CRANKCASE COVER GASKET B A
14 94301-10140 4 DOWEL PIN 8%10%14 A A
15 91000-06020B 3 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6%20 -+ E‘“J’F’ﬁ}’;ﬁ%@(f )
16 11341-201-000 1 LEFT CRANKCASE COVER Fr BE (A E )
17 96300-080320 1 SHAFT IDLER 8#32 TR (i i 1)
18 91000-06025B 9 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6%25 -+ E‘“J’F’ﬁ}’;ﬁ%@(f )
19 91000-06060B 1 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6%60 R )
20 15650-201-000 1 OIL PLUG M14*P1.5 AlE
21 91312-104-000 1 OIL RING 11.8%2.6 =
22 96000-08012-10C 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 8*12 + FRREIEAE (T )
23 94104-0816020 1 PLAIN WASHER 8%16%2 ZASNEG el
24 11111-104-000 1 OIL SEAL BRACKET BRI
25 91000-06010B 1 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6%10 -+ E‘“J’F’ﬁ}’;ﬁ%@(f )
26 11121-116-000 1 GENERATOR GASKET T ETHHA
27 91000-06030B 2 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6*30 R
28 11100-116-000 1 LEFT/RIGHT CRANKCASE Eallb ey
29 11351-104-000 2 CARBURETOR TUBE BRACKET [ R I T
30 11102-116-000 1 PROTECT SHROUD PR




CRANXCASE 5 5




A [F w’rT}?"F 181-08

{111 CRANKCASE

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
PR A P FIF A
31 45110-145-000 1 FIX SHAFT [l
32 11202-145-000 1 CRANKCASE BRACKET FI T
33 91307-101-000 1 OIL RING 7.5%1.5 B 7.5%1.5
34 94101-0815015C 1 PLAIN WASHER 8%15%1.5 T
35 94050-08000 1 HEX FLANGE NUT 8mm R R
36 96000-12040-17C 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 12*40 + ERREE AR (T )
37 94050-12000C 1 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIO 12mm + E R R )
38 11203-145-000 2 BUSH(REV.1) 10.2%35%23/34 B =)
39 11150-145-000 1 CRANKCASE FIX SHAFT(REV.])  114mm AT RS 1)

20






"Hf ”F}??T 181-09

EIpHH STARTER

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
DA B FIE ML A
1 28220-116-000 1 STARTER WHEEL A EEES I
2 96200-555912 1 NEEDLE BEARING 55%59%12.8*%5 Y
3 96202-116-000 1 BOSS M (15 1)
4 94101-5676006A 1 PLAIN WASHER 56+76*0.6 T ()
5 28410-116-001 1 ELECTRIC STARTER CLUTCH SET T RS A
6 23422-116-000 1 IDLER GEAR T Ry
7 96200-081210 1 NEEDLE BEARING 8%12%10 TRt = HKO0810
8 96300-080320 1 SHAFT IDLER 832 T (TR An P 1)
9 94101-0818008A 3 PLAIN WASHER 8.2%18%0.8 TP
10 11206-116-000 1 IDLER GEAR PLATE ik
11 91000-06010B 2 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6*10 R
12 28250-116-000 1 STARTING SHAFT ASS'Y TS (552)
13 28281-110-000 1 STARTING SHAFT RESET SPRING E [ o
14 96401-152030 1 BUSHING 15%20%30 K 2= (i Gs3)
15 94101-1528010K 1 PLAIN WASHER 15.2%28%1 TR
16 94511-15008 1 EXTERNAL CIR CLIP STW-15 JHERCR S-15
17 28300-145-000 1 KICK CRANK ASS'Y(REV.1) EIEARGE 50
18 96000-06025-10K 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6+25 + ERR R [gﬁlfm:‘)
19 28230-104-000 1 KICK PINION ASS'Y IR | s (5 1)
20 28223-104-001 1 KICK PINION SPRING CLIP il | i e
21 28411-116-000 3 CLUTCH ROLLER 6+7 Fﬂ“’éﬁ ErRlnES
22 28412-116-000 3 CLUTCH GUIDER al—rﬁ
23 28413-116-000 3 CLUTCH SPRING QF AN
24 28400-116-001 1 ELECTRIC STARTER CLUTCH ASS'Y A EIEES I
25 92022-851618K 1 WAVE WASHER 8.5%16%1.8 WS

22



CLUTCH

23



ATF A yrif”F 181-10 f‘%ﬁ #y CLUTCH

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
o H AR P T oA
1 22000-116-00A 1 DRIVE FACE ASS'Y JS (R R Y (L=T.
2 22133-116-000 1 CAM PLATE ASS'Y RS ALY
3 96500-33394 2 OIL SEAL 33#39%4 e
4 23237-116-000 1 SECONDARY SPRING SEAT P
523233-116-00A 1 CLUTCH REDUCER SPRING L75 BRI R (=T,
6 22401-116-000 3 CLUTCH WEIGHT SPRING BEC B
7 22350-116-000 1 CLUTCH CARRIER sﬂcf ECR
8 22535-116-000 1 CLUTCH WEIGHT SET BEL A AT
9 90202-116-000 1 NUT 28%38%4 e
10 22100-116-000 1 CLUTCH COVER COMP FEO W R
11 94001-10000B 1 RH. HEX JAM NUT 10MM XA I RAECE )
12 91313-104-000 1 OIL RING 12.5%3 IR 12.5%3
13 23225-116-000 2 GUIDE PIN AL
14 23200-116-000 1 SECONDARY FIX SLOT WHEEL pr AR
15 96200-172518 1 NEEDLE BEARING HKS-17#25%18  Jperfiiip=
16 94512-2400R 1 INTERNAL CIR CLIP RTW-24 " PR R-24
17 96100-6901U 1 RADIAL BALL BEARING 6901LU AT S IUYES
18 23220-116-000 1 SECONDARY SLIDING SLOT WHEEL Y Bt e
19 91336-104-000 2 OIL RING 36%2 IR 36%2
20 22132-104-000 3 CAM PLATE SLIDER I RAS T
21 22131-116-000 1 CAM PLATE it (22131)
22 22121-116-000 6 WEIGHT ROLLER é%‘fif@'% 5 g>(1 ()
23 96401-182322 1 BUSHING 18%23%22.5 Sl 5= (B A A
24 22110-116-000 1 PRIMARY SLIDING SLOT WHEEL = Fwﬁ.ir
25 22103-116-000 1 SLIDING DRIVE FACE ASS'Y A W EEREARAES
26 23100-117-000 1 V-BELT 878%17%28 R B78#17+28
27 96401-131838 1 BUSHING 13%18%38 B2 BES AR APTHC
28 22102-116-000 1 PRIMARY FIX SHEAVE = B
29 22150-110-000 1 LCAW WASHER N
30 22140-110-000 1 ONEWAY CLUTCH FTFIEES A C1v2)

24



CLUTCH

25



A [F ?F}?‘WT 181-10 Fﬁ%ﬁ iy CLUTCH

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name

MRS ﬁ[g il ﬁ o B! ECO S
31 22145-104-000 1 CONE SPRING WASHER 10.2%24%2.6 ST
32 94050-10000C 2 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIO 10mm E R R (T R
33 22133-116-000 1 CAM PLATE ASS'Y Ff'w%’?ﬁ’?ﬁ:?ﬂ’?}

26






A [F ?*l?}% 181-11

ﬁ@ﬁ?ﬁ%}vfﬁ TRANSMISSION

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
DA B FIE FH oA
1 23420-116-000 1 MAIN AXLE COMP 48/12T T pto! g D ¢
2 96100-62010 1 RADIAL BALL BEARING 6201C3 IRk
3 94101-1229016A 1 PLAIN WASHER 12.2%29%1.6 T FIEEI(G )
423430-116-000 1 DRIVE AXLE 36T * A (P 2) (S
5 96200-253315 1 NEEDLE BEARING HMK?2515 IR
6 96500-25356 1 OIL SEAL 25%35%6 T
7 94512-4300R 2 INTERNAL CIR CLIP RTW-43 RES)
8 96100-6004U 1 RADIAL BALL BEARING 6004LLU IRk
9 94512-3400R 1 INTERNAL CIR CLIP RTW-34 RES)
10 23411-116-000 1 PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 13T = R i) (5
11 92000-06010-10B 1 HEX BOLT 6*10 - EREE(E
12 96100-60030 1 RADIAL BALL BEARING 6003CM2AS  Jpefirp=
13 94101-0620005A 1 PLAIN WASHER 6%20%0.5 T
14 94511-17008 1 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP STW-17 IR S-17
15 96500-17285 1 OIL SEAL 17428%5.5 TR #6202 (2 ™))
16 96100-638RD 1 RADIAL BALL BEARING 638RD IRk
17 94111-0612015B 1 SPRING WASHER 6%12%1.5 JE (1)




29



A9 S8 18112 51 S, I F % GENERATOR,STARTING MOTOR

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
AR PR M 6
1 31200-116-000 1 STARTING MOTOR ASS'Y B Y
2 31201-116-000 1 BRUSH SET IR
3 91342-104-000 1 OIL RING 42%1.5 TR
4 91323-104-000 1 OIL RING 23%2 TR 2352
590115-116-000 2 BOLT SET e
6 31202-116-000 1 CORD COMP. LB
7 91000-06020B 2 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6+20 PR
8 91000-06015B 2 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6*15 R
9 31120-116-000 1 STATOR COMP. FEriR I
10 31110-116-000 1 GENERATOR FLYWHEEL TR
11 31100-116-000 1 GENERATOR ASS'Y ﬁ FESAEAS (0T)
12 94101-1022015B 1 PLAIN WASHER 10%22%1.5 TR
13 94050-10000C 1 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIO 10mm  E R )
14 94101-0613010B 2 PLAIN WASHER 6*13%1 TREEI( )

30



31



A TJF’WF 181-13A

Hi #’(F witi-EU2 FRAME BODY(HOMOLOGATION)

Item No.lParts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
S HEl N C N T U
1 50100-145-00N 1 FRAME COMP HIE I (92/61-EU2)
2 96100-6002ZZ 1 RADIAL BALL BEARING 600277 SNy
3 94512-3200R 1 INTERNAL CIR CLIP RTW-32 BE=Ss
4 90350-14000G 1 NYLON NUT M14 A (R
5 77211-145-001 2 RUBBER B EE
6 17505-145-000 1 SPONGE PAD 15%100%4 WA
7 50353-145-002 1 R. ENGINE FIXED PLATE(REV.]) B B )
8 50354-145-002 | L. ENGINE FIXED PLATE(RREV.2) i o [ il (352)
9 96000-10020-14G 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 10%20 R R (R
10 96000-10208-14C 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 10%208 + ERR R )
11 96000-08036-12G 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 8*36 R R (R
12 94101-1426030C 1 PLAIN WASHER 14%26%3 R
13 90662-105-000 2 RIVET #4-3 &
14 96000-14290-19C 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 14%290 T R
15 90350-06000C 4 NYLON NUT 6mm IHEBITE(C 7))
16 52104-145-000 1 SWING ARM SPACER 14%20%253 %Y B
17 92000-06014-10G 4 HEX BOLT 6%14 - E IR IR (R
18 52101-145-001 1 RUBBER SLEEVE L=65mm ECO iz
19 52100-145-004 1 SWING ARM SUB ASS'Y M8 EReRRE A
20 52103-145-000 2 BUSH Eagstil s
21 83402-181-001 1 REAR COVER UP LEFT FIXED PLATE &;ff‘— B il
22 83403-181-001 1 REAR COVER UP RIGHT FIXED PLATE e E A
23 90350-10000C 1 NYLON NUT 10mm*1.25 ﬁﬁiﬁ ME(CT %)
24 94101-0618020B 4 PLAIN WASHER 6*18%2 TREEI( )
25 94102-145-000 8 RUBBER WASHER X BE G
26 52144-145-000 2 SWING ARM SEAL COVER N Fe
27 11357-145-000 4 CABLE CLAMP RUBBER ik LS MR 2
28 94101-0614020G 4 PLAIN WASHER 6*14%) BN e T
29 54315-145-000 1 e L P 0P3)
30 96000-06012-10G 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6*12 R R (R

32



ARM,FOOT PANEL,BUMPER

33



R AR 181414 = RS A ARM,FLOOR PANEL,BUMPER

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
MRS ﬁ[g Fﬁ#[ﬁ o B! ECO S

1 51300-145-001 1 LEFT SUSPENSION ARM(REV.1)

== YD

2 96400-102829 4 RUBBER BUSHING 10%28%29 s
351201-145000 2 BUSH 9155 PR 1)
4 51202-145-000 2 BUSH 017 FHHTEE ()
551200-145-001 1 RIGHT SUSPENSION ARM(REV.1) TIE RS
6 51203-145000 2 WATERPROOF COVER [ 2
7 51204-145001 2 DUSTPROOF COVER ECO [ 2%
8 96000-10048-14G 4 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M10#48 BT R (B
9 64310-155-002 1 FLOOR PANEL A
10 96501-06000 2 GREASE VALVE 6mm X 5/ il
11 96502-06000 2 GREASE VALEVE CAP 6mm i 2 (PPET)
12 96000-10020-14G 4 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 10%20 R R (B
13 96000-06016-10G 2 HEX FLANGE BOLT 616 R R (B
14 50104-155-001 1 BUMPER(REV.1) iR 5 1)
15 96000-08016-12G 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 8416 FSH FRR B (R
16 90350-10000G 4 NYLON NUT MI10*P1.25 IFSERE B
17 64330-145-000 1 FLOOR PANEL RUBBER CAP RIS 3 5 )
18 50107-155-000FA 1 BUMPER COVER [ -5
19 96000-06012-10G 4 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 612 BT R (B
20 94102-145-000 4 RUBBER WASHER XABE !
2195011-145-000 2 RUBBER DAMPER R EA LA

34



35



A TrTwF 181-15A

Hi Jﬁ%‘%ﬁi‘ fﬁ(ﬁﬁ—;’i%) BODY COVER,SE.TION)

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
TR AR PR % [ ¢ 78
1 64301-181-00FRC 1 FRONT COVER PP Fq%(ﬁg’iﬁ?}:ﬁﬁ
64301-181-00FYL 1 FRONT COVER PP TJ%(F;;’JE:B
2 77201-145-000 1 SEAT BRACKET A ff‘[ﬂ“u'{gf J

3 83400-181-00ERL
83400-181-00EYL

4 83407-181-000

5 93800-06018S

6 93800-06020S

7 93800-06025S

8 34801-125-001

9 90344-0600A

10 77200-145-000BK
11 77203-145-000
12 777230-145-001

13 77212-145-000

14 90111-06012-18C
15 77213-145-000
16 91350-145-001

17 50120-101-000

18 33100-125-001

19 64302-181-000FA
20 93903-05012K
21 33741-133-000
22 94101-0615010B
23 50122-145-000
24 96000-06012-10G
25 64313-181-000FA
26 64312-181-000FA
27 93800-06015S
28 90111-06012-10K
29 90344-0500A

30 94050-06000C

1 REAR COVER
1 REAR COVER

1 REAR COVER ISOLATION GASKET

4 PAN PHILPS BOLT
4 PAN PHILPS BOLT
2 PAN PHILPS BOLT
1 HEAD LIGHT WIRE

12 U PLATE NUT

1 SEAT ASS'Y
2 SEAT BOLT
1 SEAT LOCK ASS'Y

1 SEAT RELEASE CABLE(REV.1)

4 LADDER BOLT
1 RESET SPRING

1 TOOL BAG RUBBER STRIP

1 TOOL BAG

1 HEAD LIGHT ASS'Y (E-MARK)

1 FRONT VISOR

0.035+2 MM/SO'C 2 i

6*18
6*20
6%25

6mm

6%12.5%3.5
@ 1%25

4 TAPPING SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHII 5*12

1 REFLECTOR (E-MARK,SAE) RED

1 PLAIN WASHER
1 OWNER'S MANUAL

2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT

1 L. FLOOR PANEL
1 R. FLOOR PANEL

6 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT

2 LADDER BOLT
4 UPLATENUT

1 HEX FLANGE NUT

6.5%15%1

6*12

6*15
6*12%3.8
Smm

6mm

A SR EN BT R
A SR EN BT B
A SR EN BT R R
FPE s 75 1 AR
UZF9 % 6mm(T
L

e H LS (FELE)

e BRFEAR YD)

7 iR ()
bk
jEW%ﬁ

)

f 1 (E-MARK)
i B - 28

IS BRI L

~ 1 (E-MARK,SAE
TR

o1 H =1

R TR (R
= ;ﬁ?’ﬁ’? -G8

f IE'?T’W -G8

AR A
AL A=)

UZPS BRI Smm(]
£ R )




37



A [F T’F}?’F 219-15A EI?E%,@?(?&F%?T’?) BODY COVER,{ GATION)

Item No.|Parts No.lUnitQ 'yl Parts Name
TN A YE LB % 68

31 33110-125-001 1 HEAD LIGHT COVER (E-MARK) P 7(E-MARK)(UN
32 34901-110-00A 1 HEAD LIGHT BULB (E-MARK) 12V35W35W APEY (O M YE-M
33 64345-181-000 1 FORNT COVER ISOLATION GASKET 0.035+2MM/80°C ] o A




FUEL TANK, OIL TANK

39



A TrT;sFF 181-16A

T, @?Elm( i) FUEL TANK,OIL TANK (HOMOLOGATION)

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
DA B FIE o C N i
1 55100-154-00B 1 OIL TANK ERHIE B ESIFARCESIE)
2 55105-145-000 1 OIL TANK CAP B
3 92000-06014-10G 4 HEX BOLT 6+14 - R R (B
4 17505-145-00A 2 SPONGE PAD 30%100%4 IR
5 17500-155-001 1 FUEL TANK COMP YUHEI92/61)
6 17620-145-001 1 FUEL CAP ASS'Y i:ﬁpl?«ﬁ%#\?@
7 16952-145-000 1 PETROL FILTER il g
8 17512-145-000 1 FUEL TUBE PRI
9 17513-145-000 1 FUEL TUBE YA L=100
10 16950-145-000 1 FUEL CUP AP
11 94510-08000 8 CLIP 8+0.8 <l
12 17633-145-000 1 FUEL TANK TUBE YRS
13 94400-0408160 2 TUBE 4.8%8%160 e
14 96000-06012-10G 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6+12 R R (R
15 17631-145-000 1 FUEL TANK CAP GASKET FHTE RE
16 17632-145-001 1 FUEL TANK CAP BUSHING e e A
17 94400-0408075 1 TUBE 4.5%8.5%75 e
18 17621-145-001 1 FUEL TANK CAP BODY NYLON66 VO A EINYLOD
19 94402-1617190 1 TUBE COVER 16¥17%190 O R
20 55101-145-001 1 OIL TANK ISOLATION GASKET =~ 0.1+5mm/200°C Bl TgE
21 87723-116-000 1 DECAL, WARNING BATTERY PROPOSITION TP A
22 94402-1012090 1 TUBE COVER 10¥12%90 TR
23 55106-145-000 2 CONSTRICT SPRING 0.4%250mm il <
24 55110-145-00A 1 OIL TANK COMP (W.ISOLATOR, SPRING, TUBE) Bl At () 1%

40



FRONT WHEEL,SUSPENSION(HOMOLOGATION)

41



FEgE ;TT}% : 181-17B 'ﬁfr iz a(g’i%) FRONT WHEEL,SUSPENSION

Item No.|Parts No.lUnitQ 'yl Parts Name
S HE F H 7
1 42711-146-000 2 TIRE(E-MARK) 19%7-8 Uikd
2 42701-146-000 1 RIM ASS'Y(REV.2) 8%5.5 it
3 96000-10020-14B 8 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 10%20 R (F D)
4 94101-1240045C 2 PLAIN WASHER 12%40%4.5 T )
5 42710-145-000 2 FRONT BRAKE DRUM(REV.3) A #C53)
6 96500-22357 4 OIL SEAL 20%35%7 NiEa)
7 44620-145-000 2 SPACER TUBE 15%22%15 HIFE AT T
8 44311-145-000 2 FRONT COLLER(REV.1) 15%22*10 AR 1)
9 96100-6002Z 2 RADIAL BALL BEARING 60027 Sy S
10 96100-6003Z 2 RADIAL BALL BEARING 60037 Sy S
11 94051-12000-17C 2 HEX,SLOTTED NUT 12mm BRI R YR (2 7))
12 42616-145-000 2 AIR NOZZLE N
13 42814-145-000 2 RUBBER COVER ADLY ff@’fﬂ;‘é
14 94201-30320B 2 COTTER PIN 3%3) D
15 51400-145-000 2 FRONT CUSHION(REV.1) rjﬁaza*g Y DE
16 92000-10040-14G 2 HEX BOLT 10*40 RV (U
17 90350-10000G 4 NYLON NUT M10*P1.25 ﬁiﬂiﬁ [ECEL)
18 52400-145-000 1 REAR CUSHION(REV.1) AR (Y D
19 96000-10040-14G 4 HEX FLANGE BOLT M10*40 e R e
20 42701-146-00A 1 RIM ASS'Y 8%5.5 ﬁﬁﬁ[‘—’ﬁ‘(;:% U GR

42



REAR WHEEL

43

@,ﬂ._
nis

L/ nw-

[l ___.u
N. Tl 4

..t .»t.n V-
ALK




A sz’;sﬁf 181-18B

% Efﬁ REAR WHEEL

Item No.|Parts No.lUnit Q" tyl Parts Name
L TR R B L S i
1 42711-146-000 2 TIRE(E-MARK) 19%7-8 Uikd
2 42701-146-000 1 RIM ASS'Y 8%5.5 Eg!
3 94101-1440045C 2 PALIN WASHER 14%40%4.5 TR )
4 42814-145-000 2 RUBBER COVER MR %
5 94052-14000-21C 2 SCOTCH FLANGE NUT 14mm R T HAg SR )
6 42616-145-000 2 AIR NOZZLE )
7 42036-145-001 2 REAR WHEEL HUB (REV.3) A (F93)
8 94201-30320B 2 COTTER PIN 3%32 FFIE ARG D
9 96000-10020-14B 8 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 10%20 + ERREEAE (P

44



FRONT BRAKE

Front

45



A TTTHF 181-19A

Item No.|Parts No.JU

i

nit Ctyl
d % it

f it #7(725%) FRONT BRAKE (H)

Parts Name

1 45010-145-00A
2 45410-145-000
3 96000-05024-08C
4 45020-145-000
5 45310-145-000
6 45450-145-000
7 45141-145-000
8 45120-145-001
9 45133-145-000
10 91313-104-000
11 45437-145-000

1 FRONT LEFT BRAKE PANEL(REV.1)

1 FRONT LEFT BRAKE ARM

2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 5%24
1 FRONT RIGHT BRAKE PANEL(REV .4)

1 FRONT RIGHT BRAKE ARM

2 FRONT BRAKE CABLE

2 FRONT BRAKE CAM SHAFT(REV.3)
2 FRONT BRAKE SHOE COMP

2 STRAIN SPRING

2 OIL RING

2 RESET SPRING

L=822

12.5%3

= ARGl 7R
HER

X R R (T R
HTF plH AP 4)

I rHIf e
e
I 3)
AR

I B

R 12,543

I B

46



47



A TF A ’r}F’F 181-20

H:FlIjl1 7% REAR BRAKE

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
A B HE M f
1 43101-145-002 1 REAR BRAKE PANEL eIk
2 42313-145-000 1 REAR BRAKE PANEL SPACER e NIl
3 96100-6006ZZ 2 RADIAL BALL BEARING 600627 TR
4 96500-355511 2 OIL SEAL 35%55%]1 ﬁ'lqﬁ(ﬁiﬁl)
5 96500-14204 2 OIL SEAL 14%20%4 Ve
6 43141-145-000 1 REAR BRAKE CAM SHAFT(REV.1) I Tty 1)
7 43410-145-000 1 REAR BRAKE ARM Rl
8 43120-145-000 1 REAR BRAKE SHOE COMP.(REV.1) I 05 1)
9 43151-145-000 2 SHOE STRAIN SPRING 1.6%36 tudi=g i
10 42617-145-000 1 RETURN SPRING £ @%ﬂ—%ﬁ
11 96000-06032-10C 1 HEX FLANGE BOLT 6*32 F I IR (T R))
12 96000-06032-10 1 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6*32 R
13 96000-1202717CL 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 12527 B T B
14 43450-145-000 1 REAR BRAKE CABLE %J;h L)
15 42612-145-000 1 REAR DRUM COVER(REV.1) B 5 (15 )
16 96500325211 1 OIL SEAL 32%52%11 Vi)
17 96000-06012-03G 6 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 6*12 A E R R (R
18 94101-1225050C 1 PLAIN WASHER 12%25%5 TR )
19 42613-145-000 1 REAR BRAKE COVER(REV.2) I I 0F52)
20 96000-08012-12G 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 8%12 A E R R (R
21 42601-145-000 1 REAR DRUM(REV.2) AR C2)
22 42614-145-000 1 REAR DRUM COVER GASKET T 48} PRl 2
23 94050-08000 2 HEX FLANGE NUT 8mm R R
24 96000-1202217CL 2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 12522 R R




HANDLE BAR

49



A TrTwF 181-21A

=PI

itt) HANDLE BAR ( HOMOLOGATION)

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
S HE Mt £
1 53100-145-00B 1 HANDLE BAR(REV.3) = (F | E -
2 53166-155-000 2 HANDLE GRIP SR
3 53101-145-00A 2 HANDLE BAR BOTTOM CLAMP *PIN A ()
4 53102-145-00A 1 LEFT HANDLE BAR CLAMP S el Tkt e
5 53103-145-00A 1 RIGHT HANDLE BAR CLAMP R RETIE R JCS
6 91000-06025B 4 HEX SOCKET BOLT 6+25 PR
7 53178-145-000 1 LEFT LEVER B
8 53170-155-002 1 RIGHT LEVER ASS'Y PR L=20mm  *p PG 452
9 90350-10000G 2 NYLON NUT M10*P1.25 THFAHIREH
10 88110-145-000 1 RREAR VIEW MIRROR T
11 94105-1022025G 2 PLAIN WASHER 10%22%2.5 RN AlE TG
12 53171-155-000 1 LEVER BODY COVER(ADLY) 1A 4 P (ADLY)
13 88120-145-000 1 LREAR VIEW MIRROR - i
14 17910-145-001 1 THROTTLE CABLE ECOWFEZS éﬁfﬁﬁ%&

15 35200-145-00B
16 53174-155-000
17 53175-155-000
18 53173-145-000
19 53184-155-000
20 53172-155-001
21 53180-155-000
22 53179-155-000
23 35345-145-000
24 37200-145-0A0
25 93500-03008

26 94001-03000

27 37250-145-00A
28 34908-101-000
29 37212-145-000
30 91000-06012B
31 53132-145-000
32 37220-145-0A0
33 37216-145-000
34 37217-145-000

1 L.HANDLE SWITCH ASS'Y

1 THROTTLE CABLE BRACKET
1 RIGHT LEVER

1 CABLE BRACKET

1 THROTTE LEVER SPRING

1 LEVER BRACKET

1 THROTTLE LEVER

1 LEFT LEVER ASS'Y(REV.1)

1 L.BRAKE SWITCH WIRE

1 SPEEDOMETER ASS'Y (Digital)
2 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT

2 HEX NUT

1 INDICATOR LIGHT

3 BULB

1 INDICATOR LIGHT PLATE(REV.1)
2 HEX SOCKET BOLT

1 SPONGE ASS'Y(ADLY MOTO)
1 SPEEDOMETER BODY (Digital)
1 SPEEDOMETER HOLDER

1 MAGNET

= IR £ (et
Q{‘TY) LB A
A
AL R
BT A [ 6 T
AR
T
fﬁfrﬁﬁ:’ A
L FH r&g@%’gl

N+ R ASS08 5% Fm%&q =1

3%8

3mm
12V1.7W

612
)

12V i
L 110CM

T
4B

- B

£

ARREEICoAlise))

A

RN GV

=+ EAJ#@] l, S

P AR S (ADLY

e FER

ﬁ’% %[m%iff(””é
et i

50



REAR WHEEL AXLE,CHAIN

Front

51



A [F ?*l?}% 181-22

% ﬁﬂiﬁl,ﬁ%ﬁi REAR WHEEL AXLE,CHAIN

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
FOH A W PIE T oA
1 42301-145-000 1 REAR WHEEL AXLE 711mm FARINCE2)
2 42620-145-001 1 RIGHT SPACER COLLAR RLEIEES
3 42622-145-001 1 LEFT SPACER COLLAR BRG]
4 41201-145-000 1 REAR SPROCKET 28T TR 1)
5 42610-145-000 1 FINAL DRIVE FLANGE(REV.1 L BB 09 )
6 96000-08020-12 3 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 8%20 g e
7 94050-08000 1 HEX FLANGE NUT 8mm R
8 40530-145-000 1 DRIVE CHAIN 428%76 FREYGH IS
9 40510-145-001 1 CHAIN PROTECT COVER SRR (T -58)
10 96000-08012-12G 3 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 8+12 A E R R (R
11 40543-145-001 1 DRIVE CHAIN ADJUSTER 8 MM SRR A
12 23801-145-000 1 DRIVE SPROCKET ASS'Y 428-19T FRE G
13 94105-1529030G 1 PLAIN WASHER 15%29%3 TR R
14 90350-14000 1 NYLON NUT 14mm 1A
15 42600-145-000 1 REAR SPROCKET ASS'Y 28T i R
16 40511-152-000 1 REAR CHAIN COVER .af&ﬁalmx H-a1E)
17 92000-06014-10G 2 HEX BOLT 6%14 fr“ﬁn”fﬁ [ICE
18 94001-08000B 1 HEX NUT 8mm + gElrJ ((F1)

52



STEERING(HOMOLOGATION)

53



St /.
A= |

Item

ZFI-

SNk

'r 197 1 181-23A

No.[Parts No.lU

nit C tyl

B g

]| 3% (75#) STEERING(HOMOLOGATION)

Parts Name

F 6 m

1 51109-155-00A

2 96500-18327

3 96500-22357

4 44620-145-000

5 90350-14000G

6 94050-08000C

7 51114-145-000

8 44510-145-000

9 44520-145-000
10 94052-10000-14C
11 94201-20190B
12 44511-145-002
13 44521-145-002
14 91001-10200
15 51113-145-00A
16 90350-10000G
17 44500-145-002
18 51115-145-000
19 44501-145-002
20 94105-1022025G
21 94201-30320B
22 53600-128-000

1 STEERING SHAFT ASS"Y(HOMOLOGATION-REV.3) ﬁ*‘fﬂ ﬁ‘l?}f"’?‘/(ﬁgﬁj_ 153

1 OIL SEAL 18%32%7 i
1 OIL SEAL 20%35%7 e

1 SPACER TUBE 15%22%15 sl D

1 NYLON NUT M14 LP%?»%E R

2 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIO 8mm
1 PU BUSHING

1 LEFT KNUCKLE(REV.3)

1 RIGHT KNUCKLE(REV.3)

2 SCOTCH FLANGE NUT 10mm

6 COTTER PIN 2419

2 BALL JOINT,LEFT THREAD ECOMs 2
2 BALL JOINT,RIGHT THREAD ECOM#s 2
2 STUD BOLT 10%200

2 STEERING SHAFT HOLDER

4 NYLON NUT M10%P1.25
I RIGHT LINK ASS'Y ECOM#s 2
2 HOLDER SPACER COLLER

I LEFT LINK ASS'Y ECOf2
2 PLAIN WASHER 10%22#2.5

1 COTTER PIN 3%32

1 STEERING HANDLE LOCK

PR IREC 7))

PU R
i GICE3)
i e )
F'aﬂﬁaﬁh SR 7))

il

IF 4]
YRR ;
PR P
= FF'H\EFE
Ly A o e ()
L'J?ﬂiﬁ Jr:‘(g[—p&)
[;LE:_WVF’[E&}'(L 245)
s g o
jjﬁz_ﬁ'?l’?ﬂ(L 245)
e RS e
1T HiCE 1)

o1 861

T 3
LT

54



ELECTRICAL PARTS

55



A TJF’WF D 181-24A

%%flﬁﬁ[(ﬁ%%) ELECTRICAL PARTS(H)

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name
A B H Bl & 4 6
1 32100-145-00E 1 MAIN WIRE HARNESS PR AL = [eREGRET s
2 31500-116-000 1 BATTERY 12V P YTXAL-BS
3 30410-116-000 1 C.D.IUNIT i 7 F(ET-50) U #
4 31600-110-000 1 REGULATER RECTIFIER TEARESIR (1)
5 38501-105-0A1 1 STARTING RELAY SRR ()
6 35100-145-00A 1 MAIN SWITCH ASS'Y FER Fﬁj%ﬁ%ﬁ%‘}(ﬁ%igl%
7 93500-05012B 1 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 5%12 - R ()
8 96000-06020-10C 2 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6%20 + FRREIEAE (T )
9 30605-116-000 1 RUBBER CAP e
10 93500-06015B 1 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 6*15 - R
11 30510-110-000 1 HIGH TENSION COIL L=300 e
12 30700-101-001 1 SPARK PLUG CAP 10KQ W N
13 35010-145-00A 1 KEY SET F'ﬁj%@é’iﬁ@ﬁ&%ighiﬁfg
14 94111-0612015B 2 SPRING WASHER 6*12%1.5 (1)
15 94111-0509012B 1 SPRING WASHER 5%0%1.2 I Ef
16 31800-145-000 1 SAFETY SWITCH(REV.1) L Efﬁ?i’?‘}(%’gl)
17 87707-145-000 1 SAFETY SWITCH WARNING TAG P = F'ﬁJFﬁ%%Tf[%%Y
18 38110-101-001 1 HORN (E-MARK) 12V NO0037 Pl (E-MARK)
19 35102-145-000 1 MAIN SWITCH BRACKET = B rﬁ%ﬁjufkﬁ
20 93500-06012B 1 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 6*12 - R ()
21 53600-128-000 1 STEERING HANDLE LOCK foI= g
22 38301-107-0AC 1 FLASHER RELAY 12V 40W [k S R (N
23 93500-05010C 2 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 5%10 o [R5

56



SIGNAL LIGHT, TAIL LIGHTCHOMOLOGATION)

57



A [F ?F}?‘WT 181-25C

™ [Fljfﬁ NESes) (Fg;iﬁ—{%’?) SIGNAL LIGHT T(HOMOLOGATION)

Item No.|Parts No.lU nit Ctyl Parts Name

PR A P FIF A
1 50357-145-000 1 TAIL LIGHT FIX BRACKET(REV.1) e RS D)
2 33700-145-000 1 TAIL LIGHT ASS'Y (E-MARK,SAE) 2 R f, (E-MARK)
3 34906-128-000 1 TAIL LIGHT BULB (E-MARK) 12V 21/5W = 5 (E-MARK)
4 93500-04010B 2 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 4*10 - B
5 33711-145-000 1 REAR LIGHT BASE Eoiesgas
6 33702-145-000 1 TAIL LIGHT LENS EoasEnt
7 33400-225-00A 2 R.SIGNAL ASS'Y (E-MARK) fﬁj [F[J%ET%’E ﬁ(E—MAI
8 33450-225-00A 2 L.SIGNAL ASS'Y(E-MARK) o] [FIJ@T"%E’ ﬁ(E—MAI
9 34905-118-00A 4 BULB(E-MARK) 12V/10W s [FIJ%‘W (?I‘ﬁ’ )

10 33425-145-00A
11 33435-145-00A
12 33410-145-00A
13 94050-05000C
14 96000-06012-10G
15 94101-0615010B
16 94050-06000C
17 11352-145-000
18 93903-03016C

2 SIGNAL BULB SOCKET

2 L.SIGBAL BULB SOCKET

4 SIGNAL COVER

4 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATIO 5mm

2 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT

2 PLAIN WASHER
2 HEX FLANGE NUT
4 CABLE CLAMP

0*12
6.5%15%1

6mm

4 TAPPING SCREW TRUSS HEAD PHII 3*16

TP
Ealiserkias
R GEN)

* EEREREC )
R
TR
 FRTREC 7))
FIZSTEGR (T 7))




59



A [F ?JI?}?‘WT * 181-A03

Item No.|Parts No.JU

TR

EF’VS\EE(EUZHADLY STICKER

nit C tyl Parts Name

[

1 87700-181-000
2 87704-155-00B
3 87705-155-00D
4 87711-181-000
5 87739-179-000
6 87707-145-000
7 87700-888-00Z

1 STICKER(SET)

1 STICKER, WARNING(HOMOLOGATION)

1 STICKER, WARNING (Y-12)

1 SIRIPE STICKER

1 CHAIN INSTRUCTION DECAL

1 SAFETY SWITCH WARNING TAG
1 ADLY POLY STICKER

Y-12

B
%TLFI Ef’?ﬁ(} )(F?;E{g
B G- ™ -
BEBHIRARATV-S
RIERIPRIARCLY)
b2 IR
ADLY (WD)

60



	Ko&Zyl
	Kurbelwelle
	Lüfter & Gehäuse
	Ölpumpe
	Luftfilter & ASS
	Vergaser
	Auspuff
	Kurbelgehaüse
	Variodeckel
	Kickstarter
	Vario
	Getriebe
	E Starter
	Rahmen
	A-Arms
	Gepäkt & Bumper
	Verkleidung
	Tank
	Räder & Dämpfer
	Bremse vo
	Bremse hi 
	Lenker 
	Kettensatz
	Hinterachse
	Lenkung
	Elektrik
	Blinker & R Licht
	Aufkleber



